
Colorificio S. Giovanni

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Cacciatore Roberto (07/420) 4 6 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 4 4 11 2 1 4 10 4 3 0 0

Gianino Stefano (07/641) 4 7 2 1 4 9 4 5 2 4 4 4 0 0 4 9 4 5 0 0 2 0 4 5 0 0 0 0

Blasco Giuseppe (07/640) 0 0 4 4 4 8 4 3 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 8 4 4 1 3 4 3 0 0

Rosolin Yuri (07/1036) 4 5 4 2 4 9 2 1 4 6 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 5 2 2 0 0 4 2 0 0

Sinacori Gianluigi (07/463) 4 7 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 2 2 6 4 4 2 6 0 0 0 0

Spitale Davide (07/400) 0 0 0 0 4 11 2 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0

Raddi Stefano (07/402) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 7 0 0 0 0

Righero Daniela (07/459) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0

D'orazio  Emilio (07/401) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cacciatore Roberto 07/420 34 57 1,68

Gianino Stefano 07/641 34 49 1,44

Blasco Giuseppe 07/640 33 45 1,36

Rosolin Yuri 07/1036 36 39 1,08

Sinacori Gianluigi 07/463 20 37 1,85

Spitale Davide 07/400 16 29 1,81

Raddi Stefano 07/402 7 14 2,00

Righero Daniela 07/459 10 4 0,40

D'orazio  Emilio 07/401 2 3 1,50

Le Incognite

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Laghezza Giambattista (07/858) 4 11 4 10 4 9 4 10 4 9 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 11 4 11 4 7 0 0 4 12

Biscuola Anna (07/859) 4 4 4 3 4 9 4 10 4 7 0 0 4 4 4 6 4 5 4 6 4 8 3 5 0 0 4 10

Novelli Elena (07/856) 4 6 4 2 4 5 4 9 4 5 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 1 4 5 4 4 4 3 0 0 4 6

Verardino Mauro Marco (07/855) 2 0 2 1 2 1 2 5 2 3 0 0 2 5 2 2 2 1 2 1 2 2 2 0 0 0 2 2

Martelli Domenico (07/951) 2 2 2 1 2 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 1 0 0 2 3

Martelli Samanta (07/853) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Laghezza Giambattista 07/858 48 114 2,38

Biscuola Anna 07/859 47 77 1,64

Novelli Elena 07/856 48 60 1,25

Verardino Mauro Marco 07/855 24 23 0,96

Martelli Domenico 07/951 24 15 0,62

Martelli Samanta 07/853 1 0 0,00

Spiders

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Lo Presti Roberto (09/119) 4 5 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 2 4 2 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 10 4 9 4 6

Lavevaz Andrea (09/116) 0 0 4 11 4 6 0 0 3 6 4 8 0 0 4 5 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Riva Martinet Edy (09/124) 0 0 4 6 4 5 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 7 4 10 4 6

Vacquin Martina (09/121) 4 2 3 4 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 8 3 2 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 5

Lavoyer Louis (09/115) 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 6 2 3 4 6 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0

Mirabello Ivan (07/550) 0 0 1 1 4 8 0 0 4 10 2 0 0 0 2 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Addiego Antonio (09/123) 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 1 2 1 0 0 3 6 0 0 2 3 2 4 4 4

Fazzalari Salvatore (09/125) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 3 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Massensini Manuel (09/127) 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lo Presti Roberto 09/119 38 50 1,32

Lavevaz Andrea 09/116 23 45 1,96

Riva Martinet Edy 09/124 24 44 1,83

Vacquin Martina 09/121 30 36 1,20

Lavoyer Louis 09/115 21 32 1,52

Mirabello Ivan 07/550 17 25 1,47

Addiego Antonio 09/123 20 24 1,20

Fazzalari Salvatore 09/125 11 10 0,91

Massensini Manuel 09/127 8 5 0,62



Ciapa La Galina

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Peterle Gerard (09/143) 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 5 4 6 4 3 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 9 4 7 4 5

Diallez Omar (09/149) 4 2 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 4 4 5 4 2 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 2

Vout Ezio (09/141) 2 3 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 8 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 6 4 4 0 0

Duroux Massimo (09/146) 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 4 2 2 4 9 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0

Annovazzi Raniero (09/148) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 3 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3

Theodule Stefano (09/147) 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 3 4 7 3 1 0 0 0 0

Vierin Luca (09/144) 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 5

Vierin Michel (09/145) 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0

Vout Adele (09/142) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Peterle Gerard 09/143 36 48 1,33

Diallez Omar 09/149 40 35 0,88

Vout Ezio 09/141 28 31 1,11

Duroux Massimo 09/146 19 24 1,26

Annovazzi Raniero 09/148 20 19 0,95

Theodule Stefano 09/147 21 19 0,90

Vierin Luca 09/144 18 11 0,61

Vierin Michel 09/145 10 8 0,80

Vout Adele 09/142 0 0 0,00

Try Again

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Dellacasa Simone (07/541) 4 8 4 11 0 0 4 10 4 8 4 9 4 12 4 12 4 10 0 0 4 11 4 11 4 6 4 10

Sauro Alex (07/773) 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 11 4 10 4 7 4 10 4 11 4 11 0 0 4 7 4 9 4 8 4 9

Blasotta Lucia (07/774) 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 9 2 3 4 2 4 5 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 5 4 2 4 8

Colombo Alessandro (07/1167) 4 9 4 5 0 0 4 5 4 2 4 4 4 5 4 6 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 1 4 9

Brocco Elisa (07/542) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Dellacasa Simone 07/541 48 118 2,46

Sauro Alex 07/773 48 111 2,31

Blasotta Lucia 07/774 46 70 1,52

Colombo Alessandro 07/1167 48 67 1,40

Brocco Elisa 07/542 2 1 0,50

Cherry Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Virota Elisa (07/854) 0 0 4 6 4 5 4 6 2 6 4 9 4 3 0 0 4 10 4 5 4 4 4 8 4 10 4 4

Cossu Simona (07/246) 0 0 4 8 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 9 2 6 0 0 4 4 4 3 4 8 4 5 4 9 4 5

Pedergnana Danila (07/249) 0 0 4 6 4 4 4 1 4 4 4 5 4 2 0 0 4 4 4 1 4 4 4 4 2 1 4 3

Chiadò Rosita (07/913) 0 0 4 0 4 2 4 1 4 2 4 1 4 5 0 0 4 4 4 1 0 0 4 0 2 3 0 0

Orlarey Giada (07/912) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 7 4 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Virota Elisa 07/854 46 76 1,65

Cossu Simona 07/246 46 72 1,57

Pedergnana Danila 07/249 46 39 0,85

Chiadò Rosita 07/913 38 19 0,50

Orlarey Giada 07/912 16 18 1,12

Nigra Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Godio Massimiliano (09/107) 4 11 4 9 4 6 4 8 0 0 2 4 2 4 2 5 4 5 2 6 2 4 0 0 4 7 2 6

Noro William (09/109) 4 11 2 3 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 8 4 8 2 4 4 9 0 0 2 6 0 0 4 7 2 3

Berga Massimo (09/120) 4 7 2 4 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 8 2 5 2 6 0 0 4 6 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 10

Malcuit Roberto (09/103) 2 3 4 8 4 11 2 5 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 11 2 2 0 0 4 8 2 3

Borbey Michael (09/154) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 2 4 4 9 4 11 4 11 0 0 4 9 2 2

Noro Kristian (09/108) 2 3 2 4 4 6 2 1 0 0 2 4 4 8 2 4 4 8 2 4 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 3

Favre Simone (09/101) 0 0 2 3 4 9 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Godio Massimiliano 09/107 36 75 2,08

Noro William 09/109 32 70 2,19

Berga Massimo 09/120 30 62 2,07

Malcuit Roberto 09/103 30 62 2,07

Borbey Michael 09/154 24 58 2,42

Noro Kristian 09/108 30 48 1,60

Favre Simone 09/101 10 18 1,80


